GERTRUDE WALKER
ST. LUCIE COUNTY SUPERVISOR OF ELECTIONS
CANDIDATE PETITION FINAL LOG

May 13, 2020

Disclaimer: These totals are subject to change based on data validation.

RACE

CANDIDATE

TOTAL #
SUBMITTED

VALID

REJECTED

PETITION
REQUIREMENT

PETITIONS
REMAINING

PETITION REQUIREMENT MET

US Congress District 18

Public Defender

State Rep District 84

State Rep District 54

County Judge Group 2

St. Lucie County Sheriff

St. Lucie County Sheriff
Supervisor of Elections
Supervisor of Elections
Property Appraiser

Clerk Of Court

Tax Collector

County Commissioner District 1
County Commissioner District 3
County Commissioner District 5
School Board District 2

School Board District 4

Fort Pierce City Comm District 1
Port St. Lucie City Council Dist 2

Brian Mast
Diamond Litty
Eileen Vargas

Erin Grall

Jeff Hendriks

Ken Mascara

Rich Williams
Gertrude Walker
Sheritta Johnson
Michelle Franklin
Michelle Miller
Chris Craft

Betty Jo Starke
Christopher Thompson
Cathy Townsend
Lennox Wyllie
Jennifer Richardson
Curtis Johnson
David H. Pickett Jr

St. Lucie Soil & Water Conservation [ Michael Adams

County Commissioner District 1

Ryan E. Collins

2,626
2,898
1,232
32
2,284
2,247
3,091
2,158
2,364
2,209
2,465
2,292
2,361
2,260
2,421
2,203
2,288
199
1,731
29
2,263

2,313
2,454
1,092

31
2,032
2,032
2,032
2,032
2,032
2,032
2,032
2,032
2,032
2032
2,032
2,032
2,032

95
1,277

25
2032

313
265
90

129
191
1,059
126
332
150
200
225
329
228
274
166
256
92
454

231

5,303
4,513
1,092
1,271
2,032
2,032
2,032
2,032
2,032
2,032
2,032
2,032
2,032
2,032
2,032
2,032
2,032

95
1,277

25
2,032

O 0O 0O O0OO0DO0OO0OO0ODO0OO0CDO0OO0ODO0ODOOOOOOODO



DID NOT QUALIFY BY PETITION METHOD

RACE CANDIDATE TOTAL # VALID REJECTED PETITION PETITIONS
SUBMITTED REQUIREMENT  REMAINING
County Commissioner District 1 Gwendolyn MclLeod 1,165 984 181 2,032 1,048
County Commissioner District 3 Linda Bartz 915 879 36 2,032 1,153
County Commissioner District 5 Kurt Holden 374 321 53 2,032 1,979
County Commissioner District 5 Fritz Masson Alexandre 1,542 1,003 539 2,032 1,029
School Board District 2 James Monds 679 555 124 2,032 1,477
Clerk of Court Joseph Smith 641 564 77 2,032 1,468
County Commissioner District 1 Christopher Dzadovsky 909 834 75 2,032 1,211

County Commissioner District 1 Rolin Dorsainvil 942 726 216 2,032 1,306



