GERTRUDE WALKER ST. LUCIE COUNTY SUPERVISOR OF ELECTIONS CANDIDATE PETITION FINAL LOG

May 13, 2020

Disclaimer: These totals are subject to change based on data validation.

RACE	CANDIDATE	TOTAL#	VALID	REJECTED	PETITION	PETITIONS			
		SUBMITTED			REQUIREMENT	REMAINING			
PETITION REQUIREMENT MET									
US Congress District 18	Brian Mast	2,626	2,313	313	5,303	(
Public Defender	Diamond Litty	2,898	2,454	265	4,513	(
State Rep District 84	Eileen Vargas	1,232	1,092	90	1,092	(
State Rep District 54	Erin Grall	32	31	1	1,271	(
County Judge Group 2	Jeff Hendriks	2,284	2,032	129	2,032	(
St. Lucie County Sheriff	Ken Mascara	2,247	2,032	191	2,032	(
St. Lucie County Sheriff	Rich Williams	3,091	2,032	1,059	2,032	(
Supervisor of Elections	Gertrude Walker	2,158	2,032	126	2,032	(
Supervisor of Elections	Sheritta Johnson	2,364	2,032	332	2,032	(
Property Appraiser	Michelle Franklin	2,209	2,032	150	2,032	(
Clerk Of Court	Michelle Miller	2,465	2,032	200	2,032	(
Tax Collector	Chris Craft	2,292	2,032	225	2,032	(
County Commissioner District 1	Betty Jo Starke	2,361	2,032	329	2,032	(
County Commissioner District 3	Christopher Thompson	2,260	2032	228	2,032	(
County Commissioner District 5	Cathy Townsend	2,421	2,032	274	2,032	(
School Board District 2	Lennox Wyllie	2,203	2,032	166	2,032	(
School Board District 4	Jennifer Richardson	2,288	2,032	256	2,032	(
Fort Pierce City Comm District 1	Curtis Johnson	199	95	92	95	(
Port St. Lucie City Council Dist 2	David H. Pickett Jr	1,731	1,277	454	1,277	(
St. Lucie Soil & Water Conservatio	29	25	0	25	(
County Commissioner District 1	Ryan E. Collins	2,263	2032	231	2,032	(

DID NOT QUALIFY BY PETITION METHOD										
RACE	CANDIDATE	TOTAL#	VALID	REJECTED	PETITION	PETITIONS				
		SUBMITTED			REQUIREMENT	REMAINING				
County Commissioner District 1	Gwendolyn McLeod	1,165	984	181	2,032	1,048				
County Commissioner District 3	Linda Bartz	915	879	36	2,032	1,153				
County Commissioner District 5	Kurt Holden	374	321	53	2,032	1,979				
County Commissioner District 5	Fritz Masson Alexandre	1,542	1,003	539	2,032	1,029				
School Board District 2	James Monds	679	555	124	2,032	1,477				
Clerk of Court	Joseph Smith	641	564	77	2,032	1,468				
County Commissioner District 1	Christopher Dzadovsky	909	834	75	2,032	1,211				
County Commissioner District 1	Rolin Dorsainvil	942	726	216	2,032	1,306				